Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.16
2:54.90
2:56.09
3:04.84
3:17.25
3:17.83
3:42.26

3:47.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:54.90
2:52.16
2:56.09
3:04.84
3:17.83
3:17.25
3:47.18
3:42.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
314
308
266
219
217
153
143

WA Pts

314
329
308
266
217
219
143

153

Round

H

Round

Date

11/03/17
02/04/17
03/04/16
27/09/15
27/09/14
19/10/14
29/09/13
24/11113

Date

02/04/17
11/03/17
03/04/16
27/09/15
19/10/14
27/09/14
24/11113
29/09/13

Meet

BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Deben Open Meet

Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Venue

Basildon
Sudbury
Sudbury
Basildon
Sudbury
Colchester
Sudbury
Deben

Venue

Sudbury
Basildon
Sudbury
Basildon
Colchester
Sudbury
Deben

Sudbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Colchester 3
Stanway 3
Colchester 3

2
Colchester 3

4
Colchester 3
Colchester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Stanway 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3

2

4
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



