## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.16	329	Н	11/03/17	BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017	Basildon	Colchester	3
2:54.90	314		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	Stanway	3
2:56.09	308		03/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:04.84	266	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
3:17.25	219		27/09/14	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:17.83	217	Н	19/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
3:42.26	153		29/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:47.18	143	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.90	314		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	Stanway	3
2:52.16	329	Н	11/03/17	BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017	Basildon	Colchester	3
2:56.09	308		03/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:04.84	266	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
3:17.83	217	Н	19/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
3:17.25	219		27/09/14	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:47.18	143	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3
3:42.26	153		29/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS